Industrial Growth Center, Siltara Raipur (CG) 493111, India

Raipur (CG) 493111, India Tel: +91 771 2216100 Fax: +91 771 2216198/99 PAN No.: AAACR6149L

CIN: L27100MH1973PLC 016617

www.seml.co.in info@seml.co.in







15th March 2022

BSE Ltd The Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street - Mumbai 400 001

Security Code No.: 504614

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051 Fax. No: 022-26598237/38, 022-26598347/48

Symbol: SARDAEN

Series: EO

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company / R & T Agent has received information of loss/misplacement of Share Certificates and request for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate, as per details given hereunder:

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
				From	То	
1.	S06375	Shivaji Pilaji Dhanwade	67158	2767801	2767850	50
			69634	2891576	2891625	50
TOTAL SHAR					SHARES	100

You are requested to take the information on record.

Copy of intimation as received from the shareholder is enclosed for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Sarda Energy & Minerals Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Encl: As above

Jul

From:Shri Shivaji Pilaji Dhanawade
"Dwarka", Mayani, Road, Pavai Tek,
Sripamnagar, Vita - 415311
Date: 25/02/2022

Big Share Services PV+. Ltd.

1st Floor, Bharattin Work Building, 566794

Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road

Marol, Andheri (East) Mumbai -400 059

Subject: Is suance of duplicate share coefficiente of Sarda Energy of Minerals Ltd in the name Shri Shivoji Pilaji Dhanawade. having folio No. 506375.

Respected Six/Madam,

I Mr. Shivoji Pileyi Dhanawade having attached residental address as above have folio no. 506375 of Sarda energy and minerals Hel 200 shares certificate.

In the meantime of have my to said conficte spoiled due to heavy rain last. They are teared due to rain water from the ceiling of roof. So please issue us duplicate share cestificate of said company.

kindly do the needful and oblige.



Your's paithfully

Sri Shivaji Pilaji Dhanawade.

Tip- please see attached Addhar & Pancard for Kic.